Frisenette ApS · Energivej 134 · PO Box 29 · DK-8420 Knebel · Denmark
Tel.: +45 86 34 22 44 · Fax: +45 86 34 57 44 · agf@frisenette.dk · www.frisenette.dk
MontaMil™
MCE Membrane Filters
Ordering information
Pore size
[μm]
Diameter
[mm]
Packing
[pcs.]
Cat. No.
0.22 25 100 MCE025022
0.22 47 100 MCE047022
0.45 25 100 MCE025045
0.45 47 100 MCE047045
0.80 25 100 MCE025080
0.80 47 100 MCE047080
Specifications
Pore Size
[μm]
Thickness